
2021 BFA Fairfax Girls Ultimate

Monday, April 5 *Practices begin

Saturday, April 17 South Burlington Away 3pm

Thursday, April 22 Burlington Away 4pm

Saturday, April 24 CVU Home 11am

Tuesday, April 27 St. Johnsbury Away 4pm

Saturday, May 1 Middlebury Home 12:15pm

Tuesday, May 4 Montpelier Home 5:15pm

Saturday, May 8 Burlington Home 11am

Wednesday, May 12 Montpelier Away 4pm

Thursday, May 13 South Burlington Home 5:15pm

Saturday, May 15 CVU Away 11am

Tuesday, May 18 Middlebury Away 4pm

Saturday, May 22 St. Johnsbury Home 12:15pm


